
41 MASSEY RD. 
GUELPH, ON 
N1H 7M6 

TEL: (519)822-5281 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
FAX: (519)823-6332 
www.kiwinewton.com 

These documents are instruments of service and are the 
copyright property of Newton Group Ltd. They may not be 

45702 
reproduced, altered or reused without the express written 
consent of Newton Group Ltd. 

2870 3074 3074 3074 3074 3074 3074 3074 3074 3074 3074 3074 3074 3074 2870 

A4.01 

1 2 3 

A3.01 A3.01 A3.01 

1 

A 

1 BEDROOM+DEN UNIT 

403 
56 m²3 BEDROOM UNIT 2 BEDROOM UNIT 1 BEDROOM UNIT 2 BEDROOM UNIT

[600 ft²] 

B 

C 

17
70

5 

81
01

 
14

52
 

81
52

 

STAIR TOWER-A 

409 407 405 401 
97 m² 73 m² 48 m² 72 m² 

[1039 ft²] [782 ft²] [515 ft²] [773 ft²] 

ELEVATOR SHAFT 

18
00
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00 M&E SHAFT OPENING 

1200x1200 
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00

STAIR TOWER-B 

3 BEDROOM UNIT 
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88 m² 

[949 ft²] 
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STAIR TOWER-A 

509 507 505 501 
97 m² 73 m² 48 m² 72 m² 

[1039 ft²] [782 ft²] [515 ft²] [773 ft²] 

ELEVATOR SHAFT 

18
00

15
00 M&E SHAFT OPENING 

1200x1200 

18
00

STAIR TOWER-B 

ACCESS LADDER 
UP TO ROOF 

3 BEDROOM UNIT 3 BEDROOM UNIT 
2 BEDROOM UNIT 

3 BEDROOM UNIT 
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504 

69 m² 
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REISSUED FOR SPA PRE-CONSULTATION 

ISSUED FOR SPA PRE-CONSULTATION 

CVL 
CVL 

88 m² 
[949 ft²] 

95 m² 
[1022 ft²] 

[744 ft²] 88 m² 
[945 ft²] 
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2 PROJECT 

SPEEDVALE AFFORDABLE 
A4.01 HOUSING 

MANHATTAN COURT & SPEEDVALE AVE E 
GUELPH, ON 

2 LEVEL 5.0 (TOP FLOOR) SCALE: 1 : 100 
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